
Heat-Associated Deaths in Maricopa 
County, Arizona 2001-2018
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2018 Heat Associated Deaths by 
Residency
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Most of heat injuries occurred 
outdoors in 2018
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Seventy-two percent of all heat-associated deaths 
occurred in the months of July and August 
(N=130).
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Twenty-three percent (N=41) of heat-associated deaths 
occurred on days for which an excessive heat warning has 
been issued.

3/28/2019 5

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

0°F

20°F

40°F

60°F

80°F

100°F

120°F

5/
1/

20
18

5/
8/

20
18

5/
15

/2
01

8

5/
22

/2
01

8

5/
29

/2
01

8

6/
5/

20
18

6/
12

/2
01

8

6/
19

/2
01

8

6/
26

/2
01

8

7/
3/

20
18

7/
10

/2
01

8

7/
17

/2
01

8

7/
24

/2
01

8

7/
31

/2
01

8

8/
7/

20
18

8/
14

/2
01

8

8/
21

/2
01

8

8/
28

/2
01

8

9/
4/

20
18

9/
11

/2
01

8

9/
18

/2
01

8

9/
25

/2
01

8

10
/2

/2
01

8

10
/9

/2
01

8

N
um

be
r o

f D
ea

th
s

Excessive Heat Warning Heat-Associated Deaths High Temperature Low Temperature

 Seven excessive heat warnings were issued for Maricopa County by the National Weather Service in 2018.
 The highest daily maximum temperature in 2018 was 116oF and occurred July 24th and July 25th



Seventy-three percent (N=132) of heat-associated 
deaths were among those 50 and older
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Environmental Heat Illness by Year, 
Maricopa County (2006-2017)



Environmental Heat Related Hospital Visits, 
Maricopa County (2006-2017)



Mean in-Patient Length of Stay, Maricopa 
County (2006-2017)



3rd Annual BCCPH Meeting

Bridging Climate Change and Public Health (BCCPH) Coalition



Strategic Plan Mission: 
“Adaptation and mitigation of climate-sensitive hazards to 
improve community health”
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Celebrating Successes



Questions?
 www.heataz.org
 Story Map About Heat: The Silent Killer

– http://bit.ly/HeatStoryMaricopa
 Climate Change and Health

– http://bit.ly/climatehealthmaricopa
 Champion program

– http://bit.ly/climatehealthmaricopa

Contact Information:
Vjollca Berisha: Vjollca.Berisha@maricopa.gov

Aaron Gettel: Aaron.Gettel@maricopa.gov

Taylor Bednarz: taylor.Bednarz@maricopa.gov

Office of Epidemiology and Data Services 
602-372-2611

Maricopa County Resources:

http://www.heataz.org/
http://bit.ly/HeatStoryMaricopa
http://bit.ly/climatehealthmaricopa
http://bit.ly/climatehealthmaricopa
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